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Prova 17 Femin., 200m Costas Absolutos
10.6.16 - 17:56 Resultados
Rec Regional Juv B 2:24.04 Petra Quintela Chaves SAD 1992
Rec Regional Juv A 2:21.06 Rita Barros Frischknecht SAD Famalicao 2013
Rec Regional Jun 1 2:19.24 Rita Barros Frischknecht SAD Dordrecht (NED) 2014
Rec Regional Jun 2 2:15.53 Rita Barros Frischknecht SAD Coimbra 2015
Rec Regional Sen 2:15.27 Francisca Gomes Azevedo SAD Coimbra 2015
Rec Regional Absoluto 2:15.27 Francisca Gomes Azevedo SAD Coimbra 2015
Rec Nacional Absoluto 2:15.27 Francisca Gomes Azevedo SAD Coimbra 2015

Pontos: FINA 2015

Lugar Nome do Nadador Ano Clube T.Inscr. Tempo Final Pts 100m 200m

Absolutos

1. Carolina Rosa Marcelino 01 Alges 2:35.12 2:34.97 513 1:15.40 1:19.57
2. Marina Micaela Sequeira 98 União Piedense 2:31.34 2:35.14 511 1:15.20 1:19.94
3. Ines Silva Bernardo 00 Colegio Int Monte Maior 2:32.39 2:35.30 509 1:16.89 1:18.41
4. Beatriz Elisabete Pereira 97 Nautica do Seixal 2:29.98 2:37.39 489 1:14.62 1:22.77
5. Ines Figueira Santos 00 União Piedense 2:34.00 2:38.27 481 1:17.33 1:20.94
6. Filipa Bile Grilo 01 Benfica 2:36.04 2:38.69 477 1:16.96 1:21.73
7. Sofia Dias Alves 99 C N Montijo 2:32.07 2:40.94 458 1:17.47 1:23.47
8. Tatiana Henriques Simoes 00 Individual ANL 2:43.27 2:41.45 453 1:19.06 1:22.39
9. Gabriela Silva Godinho 00 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 2:42.61 2:42.20 447 1:19.83 1:22.37

10. Celeste Santos Ricardo 01 Individual ANL 2:34.63 2:42.55 444 1:18.09 1:24.46
11. Ana Fernandes Costa 00 C N Montijo 2:37.89 2:43.16 439 1:19.96 1:23.20
12. Mafalda Marques Pinto 02 Individual ANL 2:39.01 2:44.92 425 1:21.32 1:23.60
13. Juliana Goncalves Domingues 01 Benfica 2:43.85 2:45.43 421 1:19.51 1:25.92
14. Ana Sofia Filipe 95 Nacional Natação 2:43.80 2:46.43 414 1:22.31 1:24.12
15. Barbara Francisco Ferreira 01 Gesloures 2:44.52 2:46.63 412 1:22.07 1:24.56
16. Sandra Filipa Mendes 00 Sobral Monte Agraço 2:39.14 2:47.22 408 1:19.35 1:27.87
17. Laura Castico Moreira 00 C N Montijo 2:52.76 2:51.52 378 1:21.68 1:29.84
18. Mariana Antunes Silva 02 Fisica Torres Vedras 2:56.59 3:01.53 319 1:29.36 1:32.17
19. Patricia Alexandra Boto 02 Nautica do Seixal 3:02.98 3:02.66 313 1:28.57 1:34.09
20. Iara Sofia Amaral 99 Gesloures 2:45.00 3:03.63 308 1:29.94 1:33.69
21. Sofia Pinto Simeao 02 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 3:05.36 3:06.46 294 1:32.05 1:34.41

DSQ Ana Catarina Dantas 02 Sporting 2:48.82
G1 - Efectuou falsa partida (SW 4.4)

DNS Catarina Trigo Ferreira 02 Amadora 2:38.09

Juvenis B

1. Mafalda Marques Pinto 02 Individual ANL 2:39.01 2:44.92 425 1:21.32 1:23.60
2. Mariana Antunes Silva 02 Fisica Torres Vedras 2:56.59 3:01.53 319 1:29.36 1:32.17
3. Patricia Alexandra Boto 02 Nautica do Seixal 3:02.98 3:02.66 313 1:28.57 1:34.09
4. Sofia Pinto Simeao 02 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 3:05.36 3:06.46 294 1:32.05 1:34.41

DSQ Ana Catarina Dantas 02 Sporting 2:48.82
G1 - Efectuou falsa partida (SW 4.4)

DNS Catarina Trigo Ferreira 02 Amadora 2:38.09

Juvenis A

1. Carolina Rosa Marcelino 01 Alges 2:35.12 2:34.97 513 1:15.40 1:19.57
2. Filipa Bile Grilo 01 Benfica 2:36.04 2:38.69 477 1:16.96 1:21.73
3. Celeste Santos Ricardo 01 Individual ANL 2:34.63 2:42.55 444 1:18.09 1:24.46
4. Juliana Goncalves Domingues 01 Benfica 2:43.85 2:45.43 421 1:19.51 1:25.92
5. Barbara Francisco Ferreira 01 Gesloures 2:44.52 2:46.63 412 1:22.07 1:24.56
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Prova 17, Femin., 200m Costas

Juniores

1. Ines Silva Bernardo 00 Colegio Int Monte Maior 2:32.39 2:35.30 509 1:16.89 1:18.41
2. Ines Figueira Santos 00 União Piedense 2:34.00 2:38.27 481 1:17.33 1:20.94
3. Sofia Dias Alves 99 C N Montijo 2:32.07 2:40.94 458 1:17.47 1:23.47
4. Tatiana Henriques Simoes 00 Individual ANL 2:43.27 2:41.45 453 1:19.06 1:22.39
5. Gabriela Silva Godinho 00 Clube Instrucao Laranjeiro 2:42.61 2:42.20 447 1:19.83 1:22.37
6. Ana Fernandes Costa 00 C N Montijo 2:37.89 2:43.16 439 1:19.96 1:23.20
7. Sandra Filipa Mendes 00 Sobral Monte Agraço 2:39.14 2:47.22 408 1:19.35 1:27.87
8. Laura Castico Moreira 00 C N Montijo 2:52.76 2:51.52 378 1:21.68 1:29.84
9. Iara Sofia Amaral 99 Gesloures 2:45.00 3:03.63 308 1:29.94 1:33.69

Seniores

1. Marina Micaela Sequeira 98 União Piedense 2:31.34 2:35.14 511 1:15.20 1:19.94
2. Beatriz Elisabete Pereira 97 Nautica do Seixal 2:29.98 2:37.39 489 1:14.62 1:22.77
3. Ana Sofia Filipe 95 Nacional Natação 2:43.80 2:46.43 414 1:22.31 1:24.12
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